ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

ROUND DINING TABLE
PARTS LIST HARDWARE LIST
NO Sketch Part QTY NO Shape Specification QTY
TABLETOP — 1PC — BOLT (/4 x 2-3/4") | 12PCS

BOLT (1/4 x 1-1/2") 4PCS

COLUMN = > 4PCS

LOCK WASHER (1/4x T12)| 16PCS

LOWER PEDESTAL v 1PC

UPPER PEDESTAL D 1PC

m| O|lO|®@]| >
gl x| w0

—
>
FLAT WASHER (1/4x T18) | 16PCS

COVER =2 1pC ALLEN KEY (4 MM) 1pC

Step2

N2 LEVELER
S N\

)

= 7




